
JHE LONDON GAZETTE, FEBRUARY 25, 1887,
SWINE-FEVER.

—

ENGLAND.
COUNTY *

Berks ...
Buckingham
Cambridge (ex.

Liberty of the
Isle of Ely).

Chester
Derby
Deyon
Dorset... ;..
Durham
Essex...
Gloucester,
Hants

Huntingdon
.Kent (ex. Metro-

polis).
Lancaster
Leicester
Lincoln, Parts of

Ljndsey,
Middlesex (ex.

Metropolis).
Monmouth
Norfolk-
Northampton

(ex. Soke of
Peterborough)

Notts
Oxford
Butland
Salop
Somerset
Stafford
Suffolk
Surrey (ex. Me

tropolis).
Sussex, Eastern

Division.
„ Western

Division.
Warwick
Wilts
Worcester
York, East Bid-

ing.
„ North Bid-

ing.
rt West Bid-

ing.

Liberty of the
Isle of Ely.

WALES.
COUNT*.*

Denbigh

SCOTLAND.
COUNTY.*

Aberdeen .... ...
Edinburgh
Kincardine
.Lanark

^OTAL ...

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upon
this Week
which have

been
previously
reported

upon.

"e
3

1.
1
6
1
2
9.
1
5

' 2.
3.

. . 14
3.
1

4

"4
3

6
4

*2
2
3
2
1

1

9

1
4
2 '•
1

1

9

2

1

1
2
1
1

125

Number upon
which Fresh

Outbreaks
have been re-
ported to have
taken place
during the

Week.

2
6
2

1
3
3
2
3
5

10
, . 3

. 3

. 3 .-,

13
1

1

1
10
2

"5
1
3
1
3
4
3

1
1
1
3

3

5

1

109

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the
Week.

2
12
5

2
4

. .9

. 3
5

.14
1

15
..3

5
. 6

27
4
1

5

1
14
5

6
9
1
5
3
6
6
4

1

9

2
5
3
4

4

14

3

1

1
2
1
1

234

Swine Attacked.

Remaining
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

..1

!l8

"i
12

21

."{

."i
2

"i
6

62

"i
17

4

82

"s

8

"i
2

256

Attacked
during

the
Week.

9
24
16

4
11
9

20
9

49

57
17
81
14

22
. 1

6

1
,52

25

51
10
17
14
48
57
14

21

10
7
1
5

7

13

10

2

3

667

Diseased Swine.

r §

i'i

3
4
5 .

15 .
7
5

29
5

18
13

14
1 .

2

24
' 21

58
40
7
1
6 .

55
1

24

2

10
2

"i

7

1

10

"i
2

408

,

18

"i
. 9
. 5

5
. 17

31
9
3
2

8
. 1

1

4

1
11
5

4
1
3
6
8
3
2
8

1

13

"i
1

7

2

2
1

189

I

...

...

...

...

...

1

2

...

...

...

...

1

4

j

9

16

2
6

13

4
39

18
3

10

i

24
5

10

10

60

5

67

5

3

12

322

Cases which existed
in previous Weeks
not reported until
this Week.

Fresh
Out-

breaks.

...

...

1

"l

...

1
2

5

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

1

11

Swine
Attacked;

...

••f

14

"*

...

7
6

10
• ••

...

• ••

...

...

• *•

...

...

2

41


